




























Indore 15 to 18 
January

Friday to 
Monday

Hansi 5 to 8 
Feburary

Friday to 
Monday

Haridwar 13 to 16 
March

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar 23 to 28 
April

Friday to 
Wednesday

Haridwar 30 June to 
3rd July

Wednesday to 
Saturday

Haridwar 
(Vyas 

Purnima)
19 to 24 July Monday to 

Saturday

Haridwar 
(Ramayani)

6 to 15 
October

Wednesday to 
Friday

Haridwar 11 to 14 
November

Thursday to 
Sunday

Gwalior 26 to 29 
November

Friday to 
Monday

Jhabua 10 to 12 
January

Sunday to 
Tuesday

Delhi (Holi) 27 to 29 
March

Saturday to 
Monday

January 28 Thursday
February 27 Saturday

March 28 Sunday
April 27 Tuesday
May 26 Wednesday
June 24 Thursday
July 24 Saturday

August 22 Sunday
September 20 Monday

October 20 Wednesday
November 19 Friday
December 19 Sunday




